Boats and Ho's

www.rtsports.com

2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Team Trashboat

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

Liquor store Blues

Team Trashboat

Craftnado 1l Weathering a Pandemic

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Craftnado Ill Weathering a Pandemic

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight

Brian's Bitch

Tee Higgins for the WIN

South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
West Canaan Coyotes

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Team Trashboat

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Brian's Bitch

Liquor store Blues

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Brian's Bitch

West Canaan Coyotes

Team Trashboat

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Brian's Bitch

Liquor store Blues

West Canaan Coyotes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

190
257
191
209
163

213
222
163
211
194

167
148
199
209
185

186
195
204
179
191

162
194
177
205
172

178
171
200
196
196

203
213
147
156
178

164
200
197
131
157

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Leatherheads 157
Brian's Bitch 155
West Canaan Coyotes 205
Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic 191
South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs 182
You just brought piss to a shit fight 142
West Canaan Coyotes 216
Tee Higgins for the WIN 219
Leatherheads 197
South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs 169
Brian's Bitch 236
West Canaan Coyotes 218
South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs 182
Team Trashboat 201
Leatherheads 235
West Canaan Coyotes 185
Team Trashboat 159
Liquor store Blues 141
Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic 166
Leatherheads 202
Liquor store Blues 135
Brian's Bitch 213
Leatherheads 183
South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs 201
Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic 222
Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic 158
South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs 196
Team Trashboat 144
West Canaan Coyotes 151
Leatherheads 146
Tee Higgins for the WIN 191
Liquor store Blues 200
Leatherheads 177
Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic 225
South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs 174
South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs 162
Leatherheads 181
Tee Higgins for the WIN 197
Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic 179
Team Trashboat 118
Page 1/3



Boats and Ho's

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Brian's Bitch

Liquor store Blues

West Canaan Coyotes

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

TDs...you like that!

Brian's Bitch

West Canaan Coyotes

Team Trashboat

South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Brian's Bitch

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Team Trashboat

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

TDs...you like that!

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Brian's Bitch

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic
West Canaan Coyotes

Liquor store Blues

Team Trashboat

TDs...you like that!

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
West Canaan Coyotes
Leatherheads

Brian's Bitch

Team Trashboat

Liquor store Blues

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Tee Higgins for the WIN
Leatherheads

Team Trashboat

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Brian's Bitch

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

202
203
183
117
210

209
187
173
192
172

196
204
144
214
138

153
113
236
212
184

147
167
152
162
209

205
223
158
170
128
194

203
146
217
233
173

168
182
195
177
178

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Team Trashboat

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic
Leatherheads

South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs

You just brought piss to a shit fight
Liquor store Blues

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic
Leatherheads

Brian's Bitch

West Canaan Coyotes

Team Trashboat

Leatherheads

South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs

Liquor store Blues

Craftnado Il Weathering a Pandemic

West Canaan Coyotes

South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs
Leatherheads

West Canaan Coyotes

Liquor store Blues

South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs
Team Trashboat

Leatherheads

Leatherheads

Brian's Bitch

South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs
You just brought piss to a shit fight

TDs...you like that!

Tee Higgins for the WIN

Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic

You just brought piss to a shit fight

South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs

TDs...you like that!

West Canaan Coyotes

South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs
Liquor store Blues

Page 2/3

196
217
178
197
177

170
159
182
185
157

222
141
159
194
214

127
190
224
196
235

200
197
209
214
163

224
212
176
180

201
238
235
163
215

171
226
183
145



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Boats and Ho's

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Craftnado 11l Weathering a Pandemic

260

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



