

## **Boats and Ho's**

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
TDsyou like that!	190	VS	Leatherheads	157
You just brought piss to a shit fight	257	VS	Brian's Bitch	155
Liquor store Blues	191	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	205
Tee Higgins for the WIN	209	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	191
Team Trashboat	163	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	182
			Country man Louisiana Ciaro Cintoron, man Logo	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
TDsyou like that!	213	VS	You just brought piss to a shit fight	142
Brian's Bitch	222	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	216
Liquor store Blues	163	VS	Tee Higgins for the WIN	219
Team Trashboat	211	VS	Leatherheads	197
Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	194	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	169
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	407		Drivate Ditel	000
TDsyou like that!	167	VS	Brian's Bitch	236
You just brought piss to a shit fight	148	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	218
Liquor store Blues	199	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	182
Tee Higgins for the WIN	209	VS	Team Trashboat	201
Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	185	VS	Leatherheads	235
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
TDsyou like that!	186	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	185
You just brought piss to a shit fight	195	VS	Team Trashboat	159
Brian's Bitch	204	VS	Liquor store Blues	141
Tee Higgins for the WIN	179	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	166
South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	191	VS	Leatherheads	202
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	400		li e Bi	405
TDsyou like that!	162	VS	Liquor store Blues	135
You just brought piss to a shit fight	194	VS	Brian's Bitch	213
West Canaan Coyotes	177	VS	Leatherheads	183
Tee Higgins for the WIN Team Trashboat	205	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	201 222
ream trashboat	172	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	222
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
TDsyou like that!	178	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	158
You just brought piss to a shit fight	171	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	196
Brian's Bitch	200	VS	Team Trashboat	144
Liquor store Blues	196	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	151
Tee Higgins for the WIN	196	VS	Leatherheads	146
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
TDsyou like that!	203	VS	Tee Higgins for the WIN	191
You just brought piss to a shit fight	213	VS	Liquor store Blues	200
Brian's Bitch	147	VS	Leatherheads	177
West Canaan Coyotes	156	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	225
Team Trashboat	178	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	174
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
TDsyou like that!	164	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	162
You just brought piss to a shit fight	200	VS	Leatherheads	181
Brian's Bitch	197	VS	Tee Higgins for the WIN	197
Liquor store Blues	131	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	179
West Canaan Coyotes	157	VS	Team Trashboat	118



## **Boats and Ho's**

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
TDsyou like that!	202	VS	Team Trashboat	196
You just brought piss to a shit fight	203	VS	Tee Higgins for the WIN	217
Brian's Bitch	183	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	178
Liquor store Blues	117	VS	Leatherheads	197
West Canaan Coyotes	210	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	177
•			, ,	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
TDsyou like that!	209	VS	You just brought piss to a shit fight	170
Brian's Bitch	187	VS	Liquor store Blues	159
West Canaan Coyotes	173	VS	Tee Higgins for the WIN	182
Team Trashboat	192	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	185
South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	172	VS	Leatherheads	157
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
TDsyou like that!	196	VS	Brian's Bitch	222
You just brought piss to a shit fight	204	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	141
Liquor store Blues	144	VS	Team Trashboat	159
Tee Higgins for the WIN	214	VS	Leatherheads	194
Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	138	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	214
g				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
TDsyou like that!	153	VS	Liquor store Blues	127
You just brought piss to a shit fight	113	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	190
Brian's Bitch	236	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	224
Tee Higgins for the WIN	212	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	196
Team Trashboat	184	VS	Leatherheads	235
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
TDsyou like that!	147	VS	West Canaan Coyotes	200
You just brought piss to a shit fight	167	VS	Liquor store Blues	197
Brian's Bitch	152	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	209
Tee Higgins for the WIN	162	VS	Team Trashboat	214
Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	209	vs	Leatherheads	163
Discrett Wook 4 NEL Wook 44				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	205		Lasthauhaada	204
Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	205	VS	Leatherheads	224
West Canaan Coyotes	223 158	VS	Brian's Bitch	212 176
Liquor store Blues Team Trashboat	170	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs You just brought piss to a shit fight	180
TDsyou like that!	128	VS	Tou just brought piss to a shit light	100
Tee Higgins for the WIN	126			
ree riiggins for the will	134			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
West Canaan Coyotes	203	VS	TDsyou like that!	201
Leatherheads	146	VS	Tee Higgins for the WIN	238
Brian's Bitch	217	VS	Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic	235
Team Trashboat	233	VS	You just brought piss to a shit fight	163
Liquor store Blues	173	vs	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	215
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Tee Higgins for the WIN	168	VS	TDsyou like that!	171
Leatherheads	182	vs	West Canaan Coyotes	226
Team Trashboat	195	VS	South Central Louisiana State University Mud Dogs	183
You just brought piss to a shit fight	177	VS	Liquor store Blues	145
Brian's Bitch	178		·	



## **Boats and Ho's**

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Craftnado III Weathering a Pandemic

260